71 B.—1.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

MARINE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Numb.
of Persons. [[t™ 1934-35.
VOTE No. 12.—MARINE—continued. _
1934-35.
Subdwision No. VIII.—Greymouth Harbour. £ £
Other Charges for and incidental to—
117 Subsidy payable to the Greymouth Harbour Board in
terms of Section 5 of the Greymouth Harbour
Board Amendment Act, 1920, and its amendments 12,000
Total—Subdivision No. VIII ver [———| 12,000
Gross Torawn 115,860
CREDITS-IN-AID (a) ... 3,064
NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 12 ver |———| 112,296
Lo Other
(@) Credits-in-aid— Salaries. Charges. 1934-35.
£ £ £
Subdivision I .. . 20 20
. o .. .. 40 40
” mr .. .. 700 700
s Iv .. . 1,060 1,060
. v o.. .. 30 30
. VI .. .. 250 950
» VIiI .. 64 900 964
Totals .. 64 3,000 3,064



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

